
EVERYDAY WINES…
BY THE GLASS AND THE BOTTLE

175ml 250ml Bottle

On this page you will find a small but wide ranging selection of our everyday drinking wines, all available by the glass.
These wines are also available in 125ml measures.

WHITE 

Chardonnay Wildwood 2011  Lodi, California 13.5% 5.20 7.20 20.65

Sauvignon Blanc Miraflores 2012  Rapel Valley, Chile 12.5% 5.25 7.25 20.90

Sauvignon Blanc Three Stones 2012  Marlborough, New Zealand 13.0% 6.10 8.70 25.95

Pinot Grigio Altana di Vico 2011/2012  Italy 12.0% 5.35 7.25 21.05

Gavi Riva Leone 2011  Italy 12.5% 6.40 8.55 25.45

Rioja Blanco Vivanco Viura Malvasia 2011  Spain 12.5% 6.05 8.35 24.55

Muscadet Sur Lie Domaine Christophe Gadais 2010  France 12.0% 5.85 8.05 23.65

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon Santa Alicia Maipa Valley 2012  Chile 13.0% 5.20 7.00 20.90

Merlot Piave DOC La Di Motte 2011  Italy 12.5% 6.05 8.35 23.70

Merlot Bordeaux Chateau Cadillac 2009  France 14.5% 6.60 9.35 27.95

Pinot Noir Valmoissine 2009  Provence, France 13.5% 6.80 9.75 29.25

Malbec Las Olas 2012  Argentina 13.5% 5.60 7.80 23.45

Shiraz Coorong Estate 2010/2011  Australia 13.0% 5.20 7.20 21.00

Rioja Crianza Castillo di Clavijo 2008  Spain 12.5% 6.20 8.45 24.50

PINK

Pinotage Post Tree Rosé 2012  South Africa 13.5% 5.30 7.30 20.95

Pinot Grigio Rosé Campana 2010/2011  Italy 12.0% 5.45 7.70 22.45

Pinot Noir Pierre Ponnelle Rosé 2011  France 12.0% 6.15 8.50 24.90

125ml Bottle

SPARKLING

Champagne Beaumet ‘Cuvée Brut’ nv 12.0% 9.00 43.50

Botter Prosecco Doc Spumante nv  Treviso, Italy 11.0% 5.75 29.00

Lounge Rosé Prosecco Astoria nv  Italy 11.5% 6.80 33.10
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WHITE Bottle

CHARDONNAY

The ubiquitous Chardonnay grape produces some fabulous wines from all over the world. 
We hope you enjoy our extended Old World and New World offerings. 

Wildwood Chardonnay 2011  Lodi, California 13.5% 20.65
Medium bodied, soft and round unoaked Chardonnay with hints of fresh fruits.

Caliterra Reserva Chardonnay 2011  Curico Valley, Chile 13.5% 23.20
Youthful and refreshing with tropical fruits.

Stone Barn Chardonnay 2011  California 13.5% 24.20
Pineapple and lemon peel notes with hints of almond and butterscotch.

Ardeche Chardonnay Vin de Pays Louis Latour 2009  Ardeche, France 13.5% 28.30 
Unoaked, medium bodied, pale straw colour and ripe fruit flavours.

Macon Lugny ‘Les Genievres’ Louis Latour 2011  Burgundy, France 13.0% 30.60
Pale lemon colour with aromas of honey and citrus. Soft rounded fruit flavours with a nutty finish. Unoaked.

St Veran Jaffelin 2010  Burgundy, France 13.5% 30.75
Bursting with peach and pear aromas as well as a wonderful hint of almonds. A dry wine which is also soft and fruity.

Chablis Simonnet Febvre 2009  Burgundy, France 12.5% 33.00 
Classic Chablis from a top producer. Clean elegant, mineral style.

Hahn Winery Chardonnay 2009 Sta Lucia Highlands, California 14.0% 33.90 
Rich, full bodied with fresh stone-fruit characters, ripe, with creamy, vanilla notes.

Pouilly Fuissé Patriarche Père et Fils 2010  Burgundy, France 13.0% 33.90
Full bodied, with peach, pear and hints of nuts and lemons.

Chablis Domaine Jean de Faix 2011  Burgundy, France 12.5% 35.50
Floral on the nose leading to a rich, fresh and vibrant palate with a long crisp finish. 

Montagny 1er Cru La Grande Roche 2010  Burgundy, France 13.0% 41.50
This single vineyard Montagny has a lovely floral bouquet with classic aromas of acacia and white fruits. 

Meursault Cuvée Charles Maxime Latour Giraud 2009  Burgundy, France 13.0% 63.50
Very appealing nose with whisky barrel hints and plenty of nutty richness and creamy, ripe melon fruit.

Puligny Montrachet Premier Cru ‘Les Champs Gains’ Domaine Philippe Bouzereau 
2010  Côtes de Beaune, France 13.5% 85.00
An outstanding example of Puligny. Impressive concentration and complexity with notes of yellow fruits and hints of minerality.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Ever popular. Great examples of this dry, crisp, lemony wine can now be found all over the globe. 
We think we’ve found some!

Miraflores Sauvignon Blanc 2012  Rapel Valley, Chile 12.5% 20.90
Fresh and fruity with distinctive citrus aromas and tropical fruit flavours.

Cantaluna Sauvignon Blanc 2011  Colchagua Valley, Chile 13.0% 22.55
Dry, fresh and zingy, lemony fruit with clean, grassy notes. 

Sauvignon de Touraine Caves de la Tourangelle 2010/2011  Loire, France 12.5% 24.15
An aromatic nose with pleasant gooseberry fruit, minerals and herbaceous characteristics.

Three Stones Sauvignon Blanc 2012  Marlborough, New Zealand 13.0% 25.95 
Fresh aromas and flavours of grapefruit, pineapple with a touch of herbs. A fresh young wine with an exotic finish. 

Tapiz Sauvignon Blanc 2010/2011  Argentina 13.5% 27.05
Intense, crisp, green fruit along with hints of melon. 

Johnson Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2010  Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5% 27.80
Intense passion fruit and grapefruit aromas. Full of vibrant flavour. 

Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc (Limited Edition) 2010  Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5% 30.25
Intensely aromatic. Hints of passion fruit, mango and ripe grapefruit characters. 

Pouilly Fumé Domaine Bardin 2011  Loire, France 12.5% 32.90
Fresh, crisp and lemony with floral hints; a French classic.

Sancerre Blanc Domaine de la Chezatte 2010  Loire, France 12.5% 35.10
Fresh and crisp with lemon, apple and lime fruit flavours.
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A great selection, including your favourites from last time. No need to wait for hot weather either, these are great drinking wines with 
or without food at any time of the year.

The Post Tree Pinotage Rosé 2012  South Africa 13.5% 20.95
Wonderful pale pink colour with soft juicy fruit aromas and flavours. 

Rioja Rosada Monte Clavijo 2011  Spain 12.0% 21.50
Soft and delicate, peachy rosé with a well balanced red fruit palate.

Rosato Alpha Zeta 2011  Italy 12.0% 22.05
Lovely light pink in appearance with a lifted perfume of wild strawberries. Vibrant and fresh on the palate with a fragrant finish. 

Pinot Grigio Rosé ‘Campana’ Casa Vinacola 2010/2011  Veneto, Italy 12.0% 22.45
This is a soft and easy drinking Pinot Grigio with delicate notes of strawberries and red berry fruits.

Pierre Ponnelle Pinot Noir Rosé 2011  France 12.0% 24.90
Classic dry French rosé from the Pinot grape with red fruit flavours. 

“Cuvée Alexandre” Chateau De Beaulieu Coteaux d’Aix-En-Provence 2011  France 12.5% 31.60
Aromas of freshly picked strawberries and raspberries. The palate is crisp and refreshing with a dry finish. 

BottlePINK

WHITE Bottle

PINOT GRIGIO

Lovely, light and refreshing, with more than a hint of fruitiness, no wonder Pinot Grigio has remained so popular.

Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio 2011/2012  Italy 12.0% 21.05
A lively thirst quencher with a zesty fruity bouquet.

Pinot Grigio Ca Lunghetta Casa Binicola 2010/2011  Italy 12.0% 22.65
This wine displays an elegant fruity bouquet. The palate is dry and gentle with a pleasant intensity of citrus fruit and pear drops.

Cycles Gladiator Pinot Grigio 2011  California 13.5% 24.70
Fresh, clean and dry with floral notes and hints of melon. 

Pinot Grigio ‘Vigneto Corvara’ Albino Armani 2010/2011  Italy 12.5% 29.75
Inviting notes of baked apples, ripe pears, honey and white flowers. Delicious!

OFF PISTE

Yet more new varieties to add to our old favourites in this section. Definitely worth a good look for something out of the ordinary.

The Post Tree Chenin Blanc 2011  South Africa 13.0% 19.90
Refreshing with hints of gooseberry. Crisp, light and full of flavour. 

Finca Valero Macabeo Carinena 2011  Spain 12.5% 20.05
This is a fresh, simple, everyday drinking wine. It has flavours and aromas of citrus and melon with soft almond notes. 

l Fiori Lamberti Soave Veneto 2011  Italy 12.0% 21.50
A classic crowd-pleasing Soave with a nutty nose, some subtle peachy fruit with almond and apple notes on the palate.

PÉ Branco Herdade do Esporão 2010/2011  Alentejo, Portugal 12.5% 22.45
A subtle bouquet with notes of citrus and stone fruits. Dry, well balanced with good texture and a pleasant mouth-watering finish.

Muscadet Sur Lie Domaine Christophe Gadais 2010  France 12.0% 23.65
Lighter bodied and very crisp with hints of green apple and freshly cooked bread. Gorgeous!

Vivanco Viura Malvasia Rioja Blanco 2011  Spain 12.5% 24.55
Soft apple and honey flavours combined with a hint of citrus.

Gavi Riva Leone 2011  Piedmont, Italy 12.5% 25.45
The Cortese grape gives this wine fresh, delicate, citrus flavours and an elegant floral aroma. 

A20 Albarino Bodega Castro Martin 2010  Galicia, Spain 12.5% 31.75
Delicate tingling apricot fruit with a lingering mineral and spice finish. 
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RED
MERLOT

Soft and smooth and so drinkable. Enjoy our lovely extended selection of fruity mellow Merlot wines suitable either for everyday
drinking or that special occasion. 

Las Condes Merlot 2012  Chile 12.5% 19.95
Soft and plummy, easy drinking Merlot. Flavours of warm soft fruits, no tannin. 

Piave DOC Merlot La Di Motte 2011  Italy 12.5% 23.70
An intense ruby red colour with fruity notes of cherry and sweet tannins. Very smooth.

Delicato Family Vineyards Merlot 2010  California 13.5% 26.55
This rich California Merlot is full of ripe blackcurrant and plum fruits with smooth, soft tannins.

Château Cadillac Bordeaux Supérieur 2009  Bordeaux, France 14.5% 27.95
Full bodied claret, rich and ripe with cherry bakewell tart flavours. 

Sonama County Merlot ‘L De Lyeth’ 2010  Sonama, California 13.5% 31.00
This medium bodied Merlot is soft and plush. Notes of sweet oak, black tea and briary fruits. Soft tannins.

Chateau Le Bourdieu 2009  Bordeaux, France 13.5% 35.95
Intense and complex with tobacco and blackcurrant characters. This wine has excellent concentration of fruit and a long finish.

Chateau de la Riviere 2004/2007  Fronsac, Bordeaux 13.0% 47.50
This is a delightful modern Bordeaux with gorgeous red berry and spicy flavours. A wonderful long finish. Superb. 

PINOT NOIR

With its lighter style, soft bouquet and fruit flavours Pinot Noir remains popular with or without food. 

Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir 2010/2011  California 13.5% 27.50
Light in colour but with bags of strawberry and cherry fruit. A touch of sweet oak and a great perfume. 

Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir 2010  Provence 13.5% 29.25
This juicy Pinot from the Provence region has lovely soft tannins, backed by cherry and raspberry flavours. 

Punto Nino Pinot Noir 2011  Chile 14.5% 30.10
Raspberry and cherry on the nose with red berry and soft tannins on the palate. Great freshness balancing acidity and a good length.

Vavasour Pinot Noir 2011  New Zealand 14.5% 30.75
A delightful smooth Pinot Noir with a long finish. Wonderful berry flavours. 

Hahn Winery Pinot Noir 2010  Monterey, California 14.5% 31.75
Soft, silky and round with strawberry and cherry fruit fragrance and finesse.

Gevrey Chambertin Jean-Michel Guillon 2009  Burgundy, France 13.0% 63.50
The nose displays a delightful mix of summer fruits, the palate shows fruity notes with a little oak and a long finish. 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

We’ve further extended the range in style and countries of origin this time around but they all exude that lovely Cabernet richness of dark
fruits with a hint of spice. 

Santa Alicia Maipa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2012  Chile 13.0% 20.90
Soft ripened fruits with sweet tannins. Easy drinking.

Classico de Lagarde Cabernet Sauvignon 2009/2010  Mendoza, Argentina 14.0% 21.55
A vibrant wine with strong cassis and dark cherry overtones. Great value. 

Sandhill Crane Cabernet Sauvignon 2009/2010  Lodi, California 12.0% 24.15
Easy drinking, smooth, sophisticated and outstanding value. Think sweet red fruits and dark chocolate. 

Tapiz Cabernet Sauvignon 2010/2011  Argentina 14.0% 27.10
Rich and ripe with plenty of fruit and a pleasingly dry finish.

D’Arenberg The High Trellis Cabernet Sauvignon 2009  Australia 14.5% 30.55
Dark plum and red fruits, hints of coffee, framed well by fine gravelly tannins and just a hint of oak.

Hahn Winery Cabernet Sauvignon 2008  Monterey, California 14.5% 30.95
Full bodied with blackcurrant flavour and vanilla overtones. Delicate, ripe, rounded tannins. 

Chateau Tour Pibran Cru Bourgeois 2008  Pauillac, France 13.0% 46.50
Pauillac produces the most perfumed Clarets on the left bank, with cedar-scented blackcurrant fruit and a recognisable silky texture. 

Bottle
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MALBEC

Malbec makes its own section this time as the popularity of this full bodied and dark fruit flavoured wine increases. 
Always expect some tannins and an earthy rustic feel. 

Las Olas Malbec 2012  Famatina Valley, Argentina 13.5% 23.45
Medium to full bodied, soft and round with black cherry and currant notes. 

La Puerta Alta Malbec 2010  Famatina Valley, Argentina 14.0% 25.75
Rich ripe and spicy, with black fruit and notes of nutmeg. 

Tapiz Malbec 2011  Mendoza, Argentina 14.0% 27.95
Intense violet colour with juicy berry flavours. Smooth and complex with a touch of oak.

Catena Malbec 2010  Mendoza, Argentina 13.5% 34.00
Catena put Malbec on the wine making map – a great example with great purity of fruit.

SHIRAZ

Ah shiraz! Dark berry flavours such as blackberry with more than just a hint of spice such as liquorice or clove. 

Coorong Estate Shiraz 2010/2011  Australia 13.0% 21.00
Juicy Aussie Shiraz, warm soft fruit with hints of spice.

Côtes du Rhone Maison Carreé 2010  France 13.5% 22.90
Warming and full bodied with rich aromas of blackberry and a hint of herbs. 

The Spee’wah Deep River Shiraz 2011  Australia 13.5% 24.50
Shiraz with great red fruit characteristics and a hint of pepperiness.

D’Arenberg The Footbolt Old Vine Shiraz 2009  Australia 14.5% 31.40
Lots of warm spiciness, pepper and dark fruit. This wine is also quite rich and full with some flavours of plums and red berries.

St Hallett Blackwell Shiraz 2009  Australia 14.5% 38.00
Lifted dark berries combine with liquorice and rich chocolate to create a very opulent palate. A big and powerful Barossa Shiraz. Fantastic!

SERENDIPITY

Spend some time here! We think we’ve unearthed some amazing wine and we are delighted to see some new styles on the list again. 
It’s all great value too. 

PÉ Tinto Herdade do Esporão 2010/2011  Alentejo, Portugal 13.0% 22.75
Aromas of dark cherries and blueberries while the palate is dry with a lovely concentration of fruit.

Rioja Crianza Castillo de Clavijo 2008  Spain 12.5% 24.50
A lovely smooth Rioja, oozing red cherries with a hint of spicy oakiness.

Chianti Leonardo 2011  Italy 13.5% 25.95
Attractive red fruit aromas lead to a palate full of juicy, ripe berry fruit and hints of smoke and spice. 

Beaujolais Villages Henry Fessy 2010  Burgundy, France 12.5% 27.50
Very easy drinking soft red from the heart of Beaujolais from the Gamay grape.

Fairview Pinotage Paarl 2011  South Africa 14.0% 31.60
Smoky notes with intense dark berry aromas. Dark fruit with some tannins on the palate.

“Heritage Reserve” Zinfandel Deloach 2009  Sonoma, California 13.5% 32.60
Flavours of ripe strawberry and blackberry. Full bodied with soft tannins and lingering ripe flavours on the finish.

Fleurie Domaine de Gry Sablon 2011  Beaujolais, France 12.5% 33.75
A fragrant medium bodied refreshing wine with hints of red forest fruits and ripe cherries. 

Quinta de Cottas 2009  Douro, Portugal 14.0% 34.50
Spicy and vibrant from the classic port grapes and from the home of port! A wine region everyone is talking about. 

Rioja Castillo de Clavijo Gran Reserva 2004  Spain 12.5% 36.00
Smooth, rounded and well-balanced with savoury berry fruit and spicy pepper with hints of vanilla pod.

Chateauneuf du Pape Domaine Duclaux 2006/2007  Rhone Valley, France 14.0% 47.50
A full bodied classic example, intense dark fruits, leather and sweet spices. 

RED Bottle
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Bottle

We are delighted with our extended range of sparkling wines from a wide variety of regions. We’ve got white, rosé and even red to choose
from and they are all just great. 

ROSE

Lounge Rosé Prosecco Astoria nv  Italy 11.5% 33.10
Lively and vibrant. Refreshing flavours of raspberry. 

Cremant de Bourgogne Rosé Simonnet Febvre nv  Burgundy, France 12.0% 36.70
Top Pinot Noir sparkler from the borders of Champagne. Fruity and delicious.

WHITE

Botter Prosecco Doc Spumante nv  Treviso, Italy 11.0% 29.00
Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic bouquet. Well balanced and light bodied. 

Divici Prosecco Doc nv  Treviso, Italy 11.0% 32.75
Delicate creamy foam and complex bouquet with fruity notes and fresh soft taste. Well worth that little extra.

Miolo Millesime 2008/2009 Vale dos Vinhedos nv  Brazil 12.5% 37.50
This is a dry yet creamy refreshing sparkling wine. Made in the traditional way. 
It is certainly worth trying and is great value for a wine of this quality.

Tapiz Extra Brut nv  Mendoza, Argentina 13.0% 39.00
Golden yellow with fine and persistent fizz. On the nose the scent is delicate. 
Fresh notes of pear, combined with apple and citrus fruits.

RED

Ackerman Royal Rouge Demi Sec nv  France 12.0% 32.50
Soft fine bubbles and delicious strawberry flavours with a juicy peppery frothy finish. Great fun and a good quality wine too!

EN MAGNUM 

Botter Prosecco Doc Spumante nv  Treviso, Italy 11.0% 58.00
Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic bouquet. Well balanced and light bodied. 

SPARKLING

In addition to our everyday business, our venue is also available for private hire for special events. We cater for
almost any kind of gathering - please ask for the duty manager who will be pleased to provide details.

Why not try a wine tasting event as your next corporate function?

Or how about a get-together after work with colleagues and staff?
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HOUSE “CELEBRATION” CHAMPAGNES

Champagne Beaumet ‘Cuvée Brut’ nv 12.0% 43.50
Elegant, clean and beautifully balanced, bottle aged for 4 years for added complexity.

Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royale nv 12.0% 49.50
Quality-conscious and family-run, JP really delivers with this mature, full flavoured style.

Tsarine Brut nv 12.0% 52.00
Medium bodied fresh and crisp with a clean fruity taste. Lovely delicate bubbles. A great celebration Champagne.

Pol Roger Brut Reserve nv 12.5% 61.95
Aromas include notes of green apple, brioche and a trace of minerality whilst the palate displays a certain nuttiness.

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ Champagne nv 12.0% 64.50
Lingering fruity flavours of apple and pear on the palate create a fresh harmonious and lively champagne.

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut nv 12.0% 75.00
A full bodied Champagne with high proportions of Pinot Noir giving real depth and dimension. Silver medal IWC 2009

PINK CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Beaumet ‘Cuvée Brut’ Rosé nv 12.0% 49.95
Beaumet use lots of Pinot Noir to produce this highly rated, super drinkable rosé.

Jacques Chaput Brut Rosé nv 12.5% 52.50
Appealing nose of cherries and strawberries with the palate displaying elegant savoury notes with a delightful texture. 

Bollinger Rosé nv 12.0% 90.00
Another classy champagne from this famous house. The nose and palate show notes of strawberries and biscuits 
which are followed by a creamy texture and refreshing finish. 

Laurent- Perrier Cuveé Rosé Brut nv 12.0% 90.00
Soft salmon pink colour, with a taste of pleasant red fruits followed by a strong, crisp finish.

VINTAGE & PREMIUM CUVEE CHAMPAGNE

Bollinger La Grande Année 2002 12.0% 127.50
Complex nose with delicious fresh apple notes. 

Dom Pérignon 2002 12.5% 195.00
Notes of almond and citrus fruit on the nose are accompanied by aromas of toasted brioche. Silky yet very well structured. 

Krug Grande Cuvée 12.0% 215.00
A truly great Champagne house that pays enormous attention to detail in order to achieve such high standards. 
A rich seductive biscuity bouquet that carries on to the palate. 

Louis Roederer Cristal 2000 12.0% 265.00
Round with an excellent freshness complementing the palate. It displays notes of butter, brioche and toasted bread. 

EN MAGNUM

Joseph Perrier nv 12.0% 97.50
Quality-conscious and family-run, JP really delivers with this mature, full flavoured style.

Bottle

CHAMPAGNE 
There’s nothing quite like Champagne for that special occasion. We have a wide range of styles to suit all tastes.

Some Champagnes may only be available with prior notice.
If you’re planning a celebration please give as much advance warning as you can and check our stockholding in advance.
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BY COUNTRY… Bottle

ARGENTINA
Tapiz Sauvignon Blanc 2010/2011 13.5% 27.05

Classico de Lagarde Cabernet Sauvignon 2009/2010  Mendoza 14.0% 21.55
Las Olas Malbec 2012  Famatina Valley 13.5% 23.45
La Puerta Alta Malbec 2010  Famatina Valley 14.0% 25.75
Tapiz Cabernet Sauvignon 2010/2011 14.0% 27.10
Tapiz Malbec 2011  Mendoza 14.0% 27.95
Catena Malbec 2010  Mendoza 13.5% 34.00

Tapiz Extra Brut nv  Mendoza 13.0% 39.00

AUSTRALIA
Coorong Estate Shiraz 2010/2011 13.0% 21.00
The Spee’wah Deep River Shiraz 2011 13.5% 24.50
D’Arenberg The High Trellis Cabernet Sauvignon 2009 14.5% 30.55
D’Arenberg The Footbolt Old Vine Shiraz 2009 14.5% 31.40
St Hallett Blackwell Shiraz 2009 14.5% 38.00

BRAZIL
Miolo Millesime 2008/2009 Vale dos Vinhedos nv 12.5% 37.50

CHILE
Miraflores Sauvignon Blanc 2012  Rapel Valley 12.5% 20.90
Cantaluna Sauvignon Blanc 2011  Colchagua Valley 13.0% 22.55
Caliterra Reserva Chardonnay 2011  Curico Valley 13.5% 23.20

Las Condes Merlot 2012 12.5% 19.95
Santa Alicia Maipa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2012 13.0% 20.90
Punto Nino Pinot Noir 2011 14.5% 30.10

FRANCE
Sauvignon de Touraine Caves de la Tourangelle 2010/2011  Loire 12.5% 24.15
Ardeche Chardonnay Vin de Pays Louis Latour 2009  Ardeche 13.5% 28.30
Macon Lugny ‘Les Genievres’ Louis Latour 2011  Burgundy 13.0% 30.60
St Veran Jaffelin 2010  Burgundy 13.5% 30.75
Chablis Simonnet Febvre 2009  Burgundy 12.5% 33.00 
Pouilly Fuissé Patriarche Père et Fils 2010  Burgundy 13.0% 33.90
Pouilly Fumé Domaine Bardin 2011  Loire 12.5% 32.90
Sancerre Blanc Domaine de la Chezatte 2010  Loire 12.5% 35.10
Chablis Domaine Jean de Faix 2011  Burgundy 12.5% 35.50
Montagny 1er Cru La Grande Roche 2010  Burgundy 13.0% 41.50
Meursault Cuvée Charles Maxime Latour Giraud 2009  Burgundy 13.0% 63.50
Puligny Montrachet Premier Cru ‘Les Champs Gains’ Domaine Philippe Bouzereau 2010  Côtes de Beaune 13.5% 85.00
Muscadet Sur Lie Domaine Christophe Gadais 2010 12.0% 23.65

Pierre Ponnelle Pinot Noir Rosé 2011 12.0% 24.90
“Cuvée Alexandre” Chateau De Beaulieu Coteaux d’Aix-En-Provence 2011 12.5% 31.60

Côtes du Rhone Maison Carreé 2010 13.5% 22.90
Beaujolais Villages Henry Fessy 2010  Burgundy 12.5% 27.50
Château Cadillac Bordeaux Supérieur 2009  Bordeaux 14.5% 27.95
Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir 2010  Provence 13.5% 29.25
Fleurie Domaine de Gry Sablon 2011  Beaujolais 12.5% 33.75
Chateau Le Bourdieu 2009  Bordeaux 13.5% 35.95
Chateau Tour Pibran Cru Bourgeois 2008  Pauillac 13.0% 46.50
Chateau de la Riviere 2004/2007  Fronsac, Bordeaux 13.0% 47.50
Chateauneuf du Pape Domaine Duclaux 2006/2007  Rhone Valley 14.0% 47.50
Gevrey Chambertin Jean-Michel Guillon 2009  Burgundy 13.0% 63.50

Cremant de Bourgogne Rosé Simonnet Febvre nv  Burgundy 12.0% 36.70

Ackerman Royal Rouge Demi Sec nv 12.0% 32.50

CHAMPAGNE
Our Champagnes are listed together on one page.
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Bottle

ITALY

Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio 2011/2012 12.0% 21.05
l Fiori Lamberti Soave Veneto 2011 12.0% 21.50
Pinot Grigio Ca Lunghetta Casa Binicola 2010/2011 12.0% 22.65
Gavi Riva Leone 2011  Piedmont 12.5% 25.45
Pinot Grigio ‘Vigneto Corvara’ Albino Armani 2010/2011 12.5% 29.75

Rosato Alpha Zeta 2011  Italy 12.0% 22.05
Pinot Grigio Rosé ‘Campana’ Casa Vinacola 2010/2011  Veneto 12.0% 22.45

Piave DOC Merlot La Di Motte 2011 12.5% 23.70
Chianti Leonardo 2011 13.5% 25.95

Botter Prosecco Doc Spumante nv  Treviso 11.0% 29.00
Botter Prosecco Doc Spumante nv, Magnum  Treviso 11.0% 58.00
Divici Prosecco Doc nv  Treviso 11.0% 32.75

Lounge Rosé Prosecco Astoria nv 11.5% 33.10

NEW ZEALAND

Three Stones Sauvignon Blanc 2012  Marlborough 13.0% 25.95 
Johnson Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2010  Marlborough 13.5% 27.80
Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc (Limited Edition) 2010  Marlborough 13.5% 30.25

Vavasour Pinot Noir 2011 14.5% 30.75

PORTUGAL

PÉ Branco Herdade do Esporão 2010/2011  Alentejo 12.5% 22.45

PÉ Tinto Herdade do Esporão 2010/2011  Alentejo 13.0% 22.75
Quinta de Cottas 2009  Douro 14.0% 34.50

SOUTH AFRICA

The Post Tree Chenin Blanc 2011 13.0% 19.90

The Post Tree Pinotage Rosé 2012 13.5% 20.95

Fairview Pinotage Paarl 2011 14.0% 31.60

SPAIN

Finca Valero Macabeo Carinena 2011 12.5% 20.05
Vivanco Viura Malvasia Rioja Blanco 2011 12.5% 24.55
A20 Albarino Bodega Castro Martin 2010  Galicia 12.5% 31.75

Rioja Rosada Monte Clavijo 2011 12.0% 21.50

Rioja Crianza Castillo de Clavijo 2008 12.5% 24.50
Rioja Castillo de Clavijo Gran Reserva 2004 12.5% 36.00

USA

Wildwood Chardonnay 2011  Lodi, California 13.5% 20.65
Stone Barn Chardonnay 2011  California 13.5% 24.20
Cycles Gladiator Pinot Grigio 2011  California 13.5% 24.70
Hahn Winery Chardonnay 2009 Sta Lucia Highlands, California 14.0% 33.90 

Sandhill Crane Cabernet Sauvignon 2009/2010  Lodi, California 12.0% 24.15
Delicato Family Vineyards Merlot 2010  California 13.5% 26.55
Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir 2010/2011  California 13.5% 27.50
Sonama County Merlot ‘L De Lyeth’ 2010  Sonama, California 13.5% 31.00
Hahn Winery Cabernet Sauvignon 2008  Monterey, California 14.5% 30.95
Hahn Winery Pinot Noir 2010  Monterey, California 14.5% 31.75
“Heritage Reserve” Zinfandel Deloach 2009  Sonoma, California 13.5% 32.60



www.kornicis.co.uk

PARTIES AND EVENTS…
HOLD YOUR EVENT, PARTY OR CELEBRATION WITH US

Our wine tastings are great for team building or just good fun with friends and colleagues.

Sample a range of wines and champagnes with our host, who will explain each wine’s origin, history and taste in detail. 
Served with a selection of cheeses to complement the wines.

Packages start from as low as £25 per person. Please ask a member of our team for more information.

WINE TASTINGS
WHY NOT TRY A WINE TASTING EVENT FOR
YOUR NEXT CORPORATE FUNCTION?

We can cater for a number of different parties and events, whether you are looking for a casual reception or formal event. 
There are a number of areas available for booking, and we are also available for private hire. 

We provide the perfect environment for a birthday celebration, wedding reception, corporate event, conference or meeting.

We have a range a menu options to suit your requirements including sharing platters for a more informal reception,
canapés, buffet options and set course menus for a seated event. 

Ask a member of our team for more information.

Booking a small area for after work is popular and free!!

Sales Conferences SALES CONFERENCES & MEETINGS
We have a number of private meeting rooms across the City - perfect for a meeting or conference.
We can provide screen and projector facilities as well as a light lunch, or tea and coffee break.

Please enquire for the most convenient location.

ChristmasCHRISTMAS
It is never too early to start thinking about your Christmas party. We can cater for a wide range of Christmas parties
including a sit down breakfast/lunch/dinner or a more relaxed reception with delicious Christmas canapés.

Visit www.christmaspartybookings.com for more information.


